

Name of book - **mnmsy**
मनस्य-इति एव पर्यायशब्द-विशेषः
यत्

Agency - अधिगार कार्यालय, अंतर-क्षेत्र-

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

AK bardsbar

SUB-DIVISION

m.B.No-

~~2008~~
1128

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and Final Bill					
Name of work:-	Construction of				
	road from Loolipus				
	Dera Khan to Lakshmehra				
	to Manika road under				
	MMGSy.				
Agency:-	Sri Arinash Kumar				
	vill. Balar, Nawada.				
Ag. No.	80/SBD/MMGSy/2020-21.				
Date of commencement	11.01.21.				
Date of completion as per ag.	10.01.22.				
Date of actual completion	31.3.22				
Date of Entry:-	31.12.22				
	Abstract of Cost.				
Sl No. 1/1	Setting out				
(i)	construction of reference				
	Benchmark.				
	R.T.M.B.P. 13.				
	2.71 KM @ R 6413.96/KM R 17381.20				
(ii)	Construction of reference				
	pillar.				
	2.71 KM @ R 1569.67/KM R 4254.20				
Sl No. 2/2	clearing and				
	grubbing road land				
	--- feet. 11				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.355H QR 102267.52/4 R					138572
21 No. 3/3. Excavation for roadwork - - - -					
- - - - test. 1/4					
10802.00 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 14.					
1062.57 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 25.					
11864.57 m ³ QR 278-21/3 R					3300842
21 No. 4/9. Construction of Subgrade and earth shoulder - - - - test. 1/4					
1362.24 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 14.					
638.55 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 23.					
2000.79 m ³ QR 203-20/3 R					406761
21 No. 5/10. Construction of granular Subbase - - - - test. 1/4					
2159.78 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 14.					
57.27 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 21.					
2217.05 m ³ QR 1910-07/3 R					4234721
21 No. 6/12. W.B.M. Gradipe 3 Providing, laying & spreading - - - - test. 1/4					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pillar - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. 25.					
54 Nos @ Rs 482.35 each Rs 26047.~					
21 No. 12/25 Providing and					
fixing typical					
information board					
- - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. 14					
2 Nos @ Rs 10343.96 each Rs 20688.~					
(ii) maintenance Board.					
V.T.M.B.P. 25					
1 No. @ Rs 10343.96 each Rs 10344.~					
21 No. 13/26. Providing and					
fixing mandatory					
Board - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. 25.					
6 Nos @ Rs 3568.75 each Rs 21413.~					
21 No. 14/27. Providing and					
laying of hot applied					
thermoplastic					
compound - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. 25.					
542.0 m ² @ Rs 1471.00 / m ² Rs 797282.~					
21 No. 15/29. Providing and					
laying 300mm					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
dia pipe --- 11.					
V.T.M. B.P. 15.					
75.00 m @ R 1485.66/m R					111425--
St No. 16/33. E/W excavation for structure ---					
Neck. type					
176.17 m ³ V.T.M. B.P. 15.					
48.00 m ³					
224.17 m ³ @ R 538.64/m ³ R					120747--
St No. 17/34. Providing Pcc m ³ in found ⁿ ---					
10.52 m ³ V.T.M. B.P. 15.					
5.01 m ³					
15.53 m ³ @ R 4393.41/m ³ R					68220--
St No. 18/36. Providing Pcc m ³ in found ⁿ ---					
Neck. type					
36.23 m ³ V.T.M. B.P. 15.					
17.02 m ³					
53.25 m ³ @ R 4267.65/m ³ R					227252--
St No. 19/37. Brick masonry in found ⁿ ---					
V.T.M. B.P. 15.					
41.84 m ³ @ R 5552.06/m ³ R					232298--

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
At No. 20/38. Providing Rec/					
Rec m ²⁰ in					
found m ²⁰ - - -					
26.58 m ³ V.T.M. B.P. 16					
13.22 m ³					
39.80 m ³ @ Rs 5043 = 45/m ³ Rs 200729 ~					
At No. 21/41. Brick masonry					
in Substructure					
--- --- Arch. 2/41.					
N.T.M. B.P. 16.					
20.51 m ³ @ Rs 5803 = 98/m ³ Rs 219040 ~					
At No. 22/42. Providing Rec m ²⁰					
in Substruc					
--- --- Arch. 1					
V.T.M. B.P. 16.					
15.00 m ³ @ Rs 5003 = 06/m ³ Rs 75046 ~					
At No. 23/43. Providing Rec/Rec					
m ¹⁵ in Substruc					
--- --- Arch. 1					
V.T.M. B.P. 16.					
22.74 m ³ @ Rs 4443 = 07/m ³ Rs 101035 ~					
At No. 24/45. Brick masonry					
in Parapet. - - -					
V.T.M. B.P. 16					
8.47 m ³ @ Rs 5740 = 78/m ³ Rs 48624 ~					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 1000mm dia					
7.50M @ Rs 3873.36/m				Po	29050~
(ii) 600mm dia					
22.50M @ Rs 1308.71/m				Po	29446~
At No. 31/60 Laying First class					
bedding --- 4ch.					
V.T.M.R.P. 18.					
10.75M ³ @ Rs 453.22/m ³				Po	4872~
At No. 32/61 Filling in foundry					
----- 4ch. 11					
V.T.M.R.P. 18.					
16.49M ³ @ Rs 453.22/m ³				Po	7474~
At No. 33/62 Providing and					
Laying Boulder					
apron --- 4ch.					
10.00M ³ @ Rs 2764.55/m ³				Po	27646~
At No. 34/65 Planting of trees					
and their maintain					
for one year --- 4ch.					
V.T.M.R.P. 26					
136 Nos @ Rs 800-00 each				Po	108800~
cost of plants should be paid after maintenance period.					
Add 12% GST (+)					R 15394438~
				Po	1847933~
Add 1% L.C. (+)				Po	153994~
CO. Po					17401365~

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner